PIZZA
10" 12"
Cheese $11.25 $14.50
1 Ingredient $12.25 $15.75
2 Ingredients $13.25 $17.00
3 Ingredients $14.25 $18.25
4 Ingredients $15.25 $19.50
5 Ingredients $16.25 $20.75
Additional Items $0.85 $1.15

Starlite Pizza
51160 Bittersweet Rd.
Granger, In. 46530

574-271-1735 or Visit us at WWW.starlitepizza.com

Sausage, Italian Sausage, Hamburger, Meatballs, Salami, Ham

APPERTIZERS
14" 16" 18" Garlic Lovers Bread
$16.50 $18.50 S 22.25 W/Cheese
$18.00 $20.25 S 24.25 Bread Sticks
$19.50 $22.00 $§ 26.25 Cheesy Garlic Bread
$21.00 $23.75 S 28.25 Chippers
$22.50 $25.50 S 30.25 Mozzarella Sticks
$24.00 $27.25 S 32.25 Breaded Mushrooms
$1.25 $1.50 $1.75 Hot Wings
Side Sampler
Fries

Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon, Anchovovies (+$1.50), Pepperocinci,

Black Olives, Green Olives, Green Peppers, Mushroomes,

Fresh Tomatoes, Jalepenos, Pineapples, Onions, Red Onions,

Sweet Peppers, Red Onions, Shrimp (+$1.50), Garlic, Extra Cheese.

Sandwiches & More

French Dip
Philly

BBQ Beef
Grilled Chicken
Hamburger
W/ cheese

Italian Sausage
Meatball Sandwich

Ham & Cheese
Chicken Strips
21 Shrimp
Pizzadilla

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$8.50

$8.00

$9.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00

Onion Devils or Rings
Pierogi
Three Meatballs

Vegetable Lasagna
Meat Lasagna

Side Salad $3.50 Dinner Salad $5.00

Chef Salad $10.00 w/chicken

$5.50
$7.50
$4.00
$5.25
$4.50
$6.50
$6.50
$9.50
$11.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$7.50

$11.00

Dressings: Ranch, French, Blu Cheese, Italian

Vineagar/ Oil, Tomato Bacon, Poppy Seed.

DINNERS

Sandwiches include French Fries or Chippers

Starlite Orignal
BLT Pizza
Veggie pizza
Taco Pizza
Silician
Meatlovers

Beef With Black Pepper Sauce

Spaghetti

(with meatballs or sausage $16.00)

Ravioli (Meat or Cheese)

Sicilian Pasta

Chardbroiled Chicken

Manicotti

Chicken Parmesan w/ side spaghetti
Dinners include Salad and Bread.

Speciality Pizza

Ind. $15.25  Small $19.50 Mediun $22.50 Large $25.50 XL $30.25
Ind. $13.25  Small $17.00 Mediurr $19.50 Large $22.00 XL $26.25
Ind. $13.25  Small $17.00 Mediurr $19.50 Large $22.00 XL $26.25
Ind. $13.25  Small $17.00 Mediurr $19.50 Large $22.00 XL $26.25
Ind. $13.75  Small $17.50 Mediurr $20.00 Large $22.50 XL $26.75
Ind. $15.25  Small $19.50 Mediun $22.50 Large $25.50 XL $30.25

Beverages... Beer to go, Soft drinks(Pepsi Products), Iced Tea, and Lemonade.
Hours: Tues-Fri open 4:00 P.M. Sat-Sun 12:00 P.M. Master Card, Visa

"Support Your Independent Businesses."

Visit Starlite on-line: WWW .starlitepizza.com

$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00



