

Starlite Pizza
 51160 Bittersweet Rd.
 Granger, In. 46530
 574-271-1735 or Visit us at WWW.starlitepizza.com

PIZZA					APPERTIZERS	
	10"	12"	14"	16"	18" Garlic Lovers Bread	\$5.50
Cheese	\$11.25	\$14.50	\$16.50	\$18.50	\$ 22.25 W/Cheese	\$7.50
1 Ingredient	\$12.25	\$15.75	\$18.00	\$20.25	\$ 24.25 Bread Sticks	\$4.00
2 Ingredients	\$13.25	\$17.00	\$19.50	\$22.00	\$ 26.25 Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$5.25
3 Ingredients	\$14.25	\$18.25	\$21.00	\$23.75	\$ 28.25 Chippers	\$4.50
4 Ingredients	\$15.25	\$19.50	\$22.50	\$25.50	\$ 30.25 Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.50
5 Ingredients	\$16.25	\$20.75	\$24.00	\$27.25	\$ 32.25 Breaded Mushrooms	\$6.50
Additional Items	\$0.85	\$1.15	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$1.75 Hot Wings	\$9.50
Sausage, Italian Sausage, Hamburger, Meatballs, Salami, Ham					Side Sampler	\$11.00
Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon, Anchovies (+\$1.50), Pepperocinci,					Fries	\$3.50
Black Olives, Green Olives, Green Peppers, Mushrooms,					Onion Devils or Rings	\$4.50
Fresh Tomatoes, Jalepenos, Pineapples, Onions, Red Onions,					Pierogi	\$4.50
Sweet Peppers, Red Onions, Shrimp (+\$1.50), Garlic, Extra Cheese.					Three Meatballs	\$7.50
					Side Salad \$3.50 Dinner Salad \$5.00	
					Chef Salad \$10.00 w/chicken	\$11.00
Sandwiches & More						
French Dip	\$11.00				Dressings: Ranch, French, Blu Cheese, Italian	
Philly	\$11.00				Vineagar/ Oil, Tomato Bacon, Poppy Seed.	
BBQ Beef	\$11.00					
Grilled Chicken	\$8.50			Vegetable Lasagna		\$15.00
Hamburger	\$8.00			Meat Lasagna		\$16.00
W/ cheese	\$9.00			Beef With Black Pepper Sauce		\$16.00
Italian Sausage	\$11.00			Spaghetti (with meatballs or sausage \$16.00)		\$14.00
Meatball Sandwich	\$11.00			Ravioli (Meat or Cheese)		\$14.00
Ham & Cheese	\$11.00			Sicilian Pasta		\$15.00
Chicken Strips	\$10.00			Chardbroiled Chicken		\$14.00
21 Shrimp	\$10.00			Manicotti		\$14.00
Pizzadilla	\$11.00			Chicken Parmesan w/ side spaghetti		\$16.00
Sandwiches include French Fries or Chippers				Dinners include Salad and Bread.		
Speciality Pizza						
Starlite Original	Ind. \$15.25	Small \$19.50	Medium \$22.50	Large \$25.50	XL \$30.25	
BLT Pizza	Ind. \$13.25	Small \$17.00	Medium \$19.50	Large \$22.00	XL \$26.25	
Veggie pizza	Ind. \$13.25	Small \$17.00	Medium \$19.50	Large \$22.00	XL \$26.25	
Taco Pizza	Ind. \$13.25	Small \$17.00	Medium \$19.50	Large \$22.00	XL \$26.25	
Silician	Ind. \$13.75	Small \$17.50	Medium \$20.00	Large \$22.50	XL \$26.75	
Meatlovers	Ind. \$15.25	Small \$19.50	Medium \$22.50	Large \$25.50	XL \$30.25	

Beverages... Beer to go, Soft drinks(Pepsi Products), Iced Tea, and Lemonade.

Hours: Tues-Fri open 4:00 P.M. Sat-Sun 12:00 P.M. Master Card, Visa

"Support Your Independent Businesses."

Visit Starlite on-line: WWW.starlitepizza.com